DATE ISSUED ‘ADDRESS 'WORK DETAIL

04/01/2024 |49 RED PINE |Replace Existing Deck with Expanded Deck.
04/01/2024 187 ‘strip and reroof

04/02/2024 i1182 CURVE ;Perform air sealing and duct sealing

Removal of non load bearing wall, new roof shingles and skylights, remodel of

primary bathroom, new hardwood flooring, new boiler and mini splits, new

400amp panel. Demo of kitchen cabinets and countertops. New plumbing,
04/03/2024 |88 HEALD RD ‘electrical,cabinets and appliances. Demo of lower two (2) bedroom walls.

04/08/2024 4335 RIVER RD | Strip off rear of main house and roof and roof over with laminated shingles.
04/09/2024 {508 AUTUMN | Replacement Shed
Renovate existing kitchen and interior finishing of first floor wood floor and
123 BEDFORD  painting. New roof. Replace rotted siding and trim as well as decking and

04/15/2024 RD |handrails on two exterior landings
Vision solar completed this installation 100%, they installed 27 roof-mounted
40 solar panels for a total of 10.800KW.
ESTABROOK | Isaksen Solar is picking up where it was left off, ensuring a quality installation
04/15/2024 RD and clear the final inspection with the town.
383 EAST |

04/15/2024 |RIDING DR Construction of single family home
' iInstall plunge pool {manufactured product by Soake Pools), 6x10 dimensions
with 4\ depth. Install stone patio surrounding. Homeowners to upgrade
04/16/2024 683 EASTST  existing fence to add self-closing hinges and latch.
43 PROSPECT
04/17/2024 ST Residential weatherization/ air sealing. No structural changes. SITE ID 641255
Grand Summary (COUNT=23})




Permits. Title |Street # |Street Name

Electrical *16
80
303
121
45

4.

145
56
292
1145
32
508
104
45
94
88
915
117
a0
420
a0
56
195
41
104
83
|7
347
433
COUNT=28
Fuel Oil Burner 162
142
73
COUNT=3 |
Gas 102
1119
41
132
40
420
83
387
375
11400
86
COUNT=11
Plumbing 121
88
1915
104

;LONG RIDGE RD
'MILL POND LN
KIMBALL RD
'HARTWELL RD
;EMBER LN
PALMER WY

' APPLEGROVE LANE
'WESTFORD ST
:INDIAN HILL RD
LIONS GATE ROAD
'SOUTH ST
CANTERBURY CT
\BLAISDELL DR
\CANTERBURY CT
SCHOOL ST

|EAST ST

|ACTON ST
ESTABROOK RD
'HEALD RD
|HILLSIDE DR
CUTTERS RIDGE RD
|ACTON ST
'SKELTON RD
:NICKLES LN
FOREST PARK DR

| AUDUBON LN
HEALD RD

|WEST ST

MARTIN ST
BINGHAM RD
LITCHFIELD DR

|LOWELL ST
|PINE BROOK RD
'SKELTON RD
'LIONS GATE ROAD
HILLSIDE DR
'HEALD RD
[FOREST PARK DR
ACTON ST
|ACTON ST
WESTFORD ST
'PARTRIDGE LN

HARTWELL RD

SCHOOL ST
([EAST ST

NICKLES LN

Payment Date Amount

104/17/2024
04/05/2024
:04/01/2024
04/04/2024
:04103/2024
04/08/2024
;04/03/2024
04/05/2024
104/05/2024
104/05/2024
04/19/2024
04/04/2024
04/08/2024
04/17/2024
:04/09/2024
04/17/2024
|04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/18/2024
04/19/2024
104/23/2024
'04/23/2024
04/22/2024
104/24/2024
|04/25/2024
04/24/2024
\04/24/2024
04/25/2024

04/02/2024
04/17/2024
04/12/2024

04/01/2024
04/03/2024
'04/02/2024
04/18/2024
(0a/19/2024
:04/23/2024
04/25/2024
04/29/2024
04/29/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024

04/04/2024
04/03/2024
04/05/2024
04/16/2024

'Project Cost
$250.00 |
$75.00
$225.00
$75.00
$75.00 |
$200.00
$225.00
$150.00 |
$75.00
$125.00 |
$75.00
$75.00
$125.00
$150.00 |
$150.00 |
$75.00 |
$75.00
$100.00 |
$125.00
$150.00 |
$75.00
$150.00 |
$75.00
$75.00
$250.00 |
$75.00 |
$75.00
$800.00 |
'SUM=54,150.0 SUM=5$0.00

| $50.00
$50.00
$50.00
SUM=$150.00 SUM=$0.00
 $100.00 |
$60.00
$60.00 |
$60.00 |
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00 |
$200.00 |
$200.00
$30.00 |
$100.00
SUM=$990.00 | SUM=50.00
$30.00
$100.00 |
$100.00 |
$100.00 |

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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COUNT=11
Residential

COUNT=19
Sheet Metal
COUNT=1

508
60

387
375
1400
20

143
56
20
107
347
40
41
49
187
1182
88
335
508
280
123
40
383
683
43

117

SOUTH ST
HARTWELL RD
KAY'S WALK
ACTON ST
ACTON ST
WESTFORD 5T
ESTABROOK RD

FISKE ST

APPLEGROVE LANE

ESTABROOK RD
RIVER RD
HEALD RD
KIBBY PL
SKELTON RD
RED PINE DR
PARTRIDGE LN
CURVE 5T
HEALD RD
RIVER RD
AUTUMN LN
LOWELL ST
BEDFORD RD
ESTABROOK RD
EAST RIDING DR
EAST ST
PROSPECT 5T

ACTON ST

Grand Summary {COUNT=154)

04/22/2024
04/23/2024
04/25/2024
04/29/2024
04/29/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024

04/10/2024
04/01/2024
04/11/2024
04/08/2024
04/09/2024
04/04/2024
04/03/2024
04/23/2024
04/02/2024
04/03/2024
04/09/2024
04/12/2024
04/17/2024
04/29/2024
04/16/2024
04/16/2024
04/25/2024
04/29/2024
04/19/2024

04/16/2024

$700.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
$375.00 $0.00
$650.00 $0.00
$650.00 $0.00
$30.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00
SUM=%2,935.0 SUM=50.00
$1,548.00 $129,000.00
$456.00 $37,540.00
$3,852.00 $320,020.00
$6,600.00 $550,000.00
$540.00 $45,000.00
$540.00 $44,542.00
$312.00 $25,200.00
$240.00 $20,000.00
$100.00 $9,898.00
$100.00 $2,296.00
$4,524.00 $377,000.00
$100.00 $14,000.00
$100.00 $9,700.00
$1,188.00 $98,151.00
$3,600.00 $299,654.00
$100.00 $10,500.00
$11,470.00 $985,000.00
$840.00 $70,000.00
$100.00 $3,000.00

SUM=$36,310'SUM=53,050,501.00

$50.00

$0.00

SUM=$50.00 SUM=50.00

SUM=5%47,445.51M=53,050,501.00

ot 2



PROPOSED WORK

accessory

additions

alterations
existing,alterations,Demolition, roof,siding
existing,Other
existing,repairs,alterations,Demolition,deck,roof
existing,repairs,alterations, Demolition, roof
existing,repairs,Other

existing,repairs,roof
existing,repairs,shed,roof

New
New,existing,repairs,alterations,additions,roof,siding
Other

Pool in ground

Pool! in ground,deck

roof

shed

siding

solar

Grand Summary

_Count
COUNT=1
COUNT=1
COUNT=2

'COUNT=1

COUNT=3
'COUNT=1
\COUNT=1
(COUNT=2
(COUNT=1
(COUNT=1
COUNT=1
'COUNT=1
COUNT=2
COUNT=1
‘COUNT=1
(COUNT=1
\COUNT=1
|COUNT=1
'COUNT=1
COUNT=24

Estimated Cost

$129,000
$37,540
$63,000
$299,654
$10,247
$320,020
$377,000
$51,374
$14,000
$17,800
$985,000
$550,000
$675,200
$70,000
$20,000
$9,898
$9,700
$44,542
$10,500

$3,694,475




